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ACERINOX SA
ISIN:  ES0132105018

WKN:

Overview

2024/04/18 17:30:00

Price
9.9075 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

O

-0.10% (-0.01)

ES0132105018
ACX

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades

EUR
Industry
Stock

2,489 EUR

IBEX 35

9.705 EUR (4,000)
10.11 EUR (4,000)
9.99 EUR

9.99 EUR

9.9075 EUR
9.9175 EUR

9.664 EUR

564

1

Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads
Company report: ACERINOX SA
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline Download
2024/04/03 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/03/13 2 Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/02/22 2= Global Equity Ratings &
2024/02/14 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/01/23 2 Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=14872154,26847015
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=ES0132105018-2024-04-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DES0132105018
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=ES0132105018&ID_NOTATION=42718926
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=ES0132105018&ID_NOTATION=42718926
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d1ef0b2bfc4c6ded0adcbb74f3970e0b374816284d7687c6eb3d6bf1e7beb758&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1c5442848be4190db&time=1713556052&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0537b9cd1134461af37930c1c70c84d9677b99a4be5619b6c8e7dfe2df5a839c&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=56e5ed6ec5befa4a9&time=1713556052&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0d9e2b558e916dc91fcfb6fa61f0cac1f24821f506b7dbd93aa8650993acc0e7&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9ed4859fbf479af4b&time=1713556052&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=34433e6f674bd33eaad186aeadac8fabf95c8c9c118831939cb6f38605f7fc74&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=160e00acb90918579&time=1713556052&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2b18f095877c4cf14e72f03e6ec8ad3b27a392705536389250032a4b7436174c&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=413544cbacecf3f49&time=1713556052&tool=RSC

ACERINOX SA

Details

2024/04/18 17:30:00

Price
9.9075 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

-0.10% (-0.01)

ISIN ES0132105018
Symbol ACX
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security Stock
type
Market cap 2,489 EUR
(m)
Benchmark IBEX 35
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 9.705 EUR (4,000)
Ask (Ask size) 10.11 EUR (4,000)
Open 9.99 EUR
High 9.99 EUR
Low 9.9075 EUR
Close (prev. day) 9.9175 EUR
VWAP 9.664 EUR
Volume (pcs) 564
Trading volume -
Number of trades 1
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +9.58% +1.48% -15.19%
Perf (abs.) +0.87 +0.14 -1.78
Beta 0.64 0.71 1.01
Volatility 2418 22.68 29.79
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ACERINOX SA

Exchange [F] Date Time

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05
04/15

Tradegate 2024/ 20:06
04/18

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:11
04/18

Munich 2024/ 08:02
04/18

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

10.1465 EUR (0)
9.9830 EUR (0)

10.1410 EUR (15,514)
9.7777 EUR (7,689)
10.7100 EUR (2024/04/12)
9.4280 EUR (2024/03/05)
10.7625 EUR (2023/12/29)
8.7330 EUR (2023/10/23)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

10.52 EUR 0.00 3

9.99 EUR  0.00 11

9.915 EUR 0.00 1

9.86 EUR  0.00 1

9.9075 EUR 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=42718926
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457668
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269711904
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10335719
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42365

ACERINOX SA

CESKAS

spofitelna

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

BME Continuous Market

04/18

2024/
04/18

2024/
02/29

2024/
04/18

2024/
04/18

2024/
04/18

09:32

21:20

19:31

20:34

17:35

9.875 EUR

10.55 USD

9.88 EUR

9.94 EUR

9.985 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

7.55

15

1,898
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10344572
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9485939
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32306156
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10328181
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10324902

ACERINOX SA

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
ACERINOX SA

Calle Santiago de Compostela, 100 - 28035
Madrid

Telefon: +34-91-398-51-00
Fax: +34-91-398-51-97
E-mail: accionistas@acerinox.com

PDF Downloads

Company report: ACERINOX SA &,

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Acerinox SA is a holding company. It is engaged through its subsidiaries in manufacturing,
transformation and marketing of stainless steel products. It operates through the following
segments: Flat Stainless Steel Products, Long Stainless Steel Products, and Other. The Flat
Stainless Steel Products segment includes slabs, coils, plates, flats, circles, and sheet bars.
The Long Stainless Steel Products segment consists of bars, angles, wires, and wire rod.

The Other segment comprises of other stainless steel products. The company was founded
on September 30, 1970 and is headquartered in Madrid, Spain.

Members of Management Board

Bernardo Velazquez
Herreros

Francisco Javier Garcia

Sanz

Carlos Ortega Arias-
Paz

George Donald
Johnston

Rosa Maria Garcia
Pineiro

Santos Martinez-
Conde Gutiérrez-
Barquin

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Carlos Ortega Arias-
Paz

Pedro Sainz de
Baranda Riva

Francisco Javier
Garcia Sanz

George Donald
Johnston

Laura Gonzalez
Molero

Leticia Iglesias
Herraiz

Marta Martinez
Alonso

Rosa Maria Garcia
Pifeiro

Santos Martinez-
Conde Gutiérrez

Tomas Hevia
Armengol

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:accionistas@acerinox.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=ES0132105018-2024-04-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DES0132105018
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